Painting of all the iron structures LL, HL support section isolators 
and along with all PCC poles and rail poles inside switchyard of 
Baruipur 33/11 KV Sub-Station under jurisdiction of Baruipur 
Division. 

ii. Name of the Concerned Office 

Baruipur Division, WBSEDCL 

iii. Estimated Amount (Rs.) 
401096.00/-(Rupees Four Lakhs One Thousand Ninety Six 

only) 

iv. Earnest Money (Rs.) 
8022.00/-( Rupees Eight Thousand and Twenty Two only) 

v. Price of Bid documents (Non- 
refundable) including GST. 
(Rs.) 

Nil 

vi. Period of Completion Two (02) Months. 

Divisional Manager 

Baruipur Division 

2. ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE TENDER